
Pima County

Legislation Text

MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Banner Health, to provide for inpatient court ordered evaluation services pursuant to A.R.S. Title 36,
Chapter 5, General Fund, contract amount $3,246,197.89/3 year term (CT-BH-22-86)

File #: File ID 14037, Version: 1

Pima County Printed on 2/24/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

